157145, 6089%.0000
FORM CP 4

STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION ‘
WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Give All Information Completely .
Make Required Affidavit - Pawnee ‘ County., Sec, 1 Twp._ 2] Rge.]6yyE/W
Mail or Deliver Report to Location as "NE/CNW}1Swl" or footage from lines

Conservation Division NW SW SW

State Corporation Comm, ‘Lease Ownér Braden Deem Lnc.

245 North Water Lease Name Barrett . Well No. 1

Wichita, K5 67202 Office Address 200 East First Wichita Ks. 67202
Character of Well (Completed as 0il, Gas or Dry Hole)

Qi

Date Well completed N
Application for plugging filed, L/

" Application for plugging approved 1/
Plugging commenced 5/2
Plugging completed : B - 5/18
Reason for abandoument of well or producing for'mation

Dry
If a producing well is abandoned,” date of last production

! L/2L, 1979

Cocute mell cormretls om above | Yias permission obtained from the Conservation Division or
Section Plat its agents before plugging was commenced? Yesg
Name of Conservation Agent who superv:.sed plugging of this well Mario

_Marion Schmidt _
Producing formation  agphielkle Depth to top 9225 Bottom 3280Total Depth of Well_;_?_ag
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas orma‘tions.

P ] [ p——

- —

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS - CASTN : RECORD

FORMATION . . SN ] | e - | PULLLD DT

o87 8 5/8 .
37755 172 2808

Describe in detail the manner in which the well'was plugged, indicating where the mud f1u1d
was placed and the method or methods used in introduc:.ng it into the hold, If cement or other
plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from ' feet to

feet for each plug-set. :

Set n'lup' at 100 f+, & f‘11']¢:d t.o bo:hrnm of cellar with 5 vds,
Readvm-lr cement

18- 77

HLCLIVED

STATE CUHPURATION CUMRTSSION

: MAY 18199
(If additional description is n essar use BACK of
ption e I SRS ARE T hvision
Name of Plugging Contractor N4 o hodas. Casing Pull_:l.ng Wirkita [{zneae

o Box 373 Geneseq Kansas ?hhb‘

STATE OF KANSAS ' L COUNTY OF _ RICE . Bs.

George A. Nicholas : (employeo of owner) or (owner or operator) of ﬂm above-described
- well. being first duly swom on oath, enys: That T have knowledge of the facts, mumenb. and matters hereln contatned and the log of the

abOV&ducnbedweUuﬁ!odmdlhatthommemhuamdwnmL Soh moGod.
N _ (51_8’%5@“?") Bt O d WMM

S'l' E\'EN i PRICKETI‘

My ‘-PDL Exp. Aug.” 'l‘i 1982 ’ B (Add.reu)
St-nechpED AND Swomw To before me this 1 ?'th _day e May . g‘ 79

(PW

Aucrust 29, 1982 S - Notary Public.




" WELL LOG BUREAUKANSAS GEOLoclém. SOCIETY e §0 L
B VWchna,Kansas ' v

o . 508 East Murdock,

‘Company- ALPINE OIL & ROYALTY CO., INC, . '

farm-  Barrett | No. 1 -

. A -
Total Depth,  3780! . . o
Comm. 10-27-62 "' ' Comp.  11-4-62

Shot or Treated,

Contractor, Quaker Drig., Co., Inc, .‘

lS;SUCd. 4"13“63

CASING:

8 5/8" 987 cem w/500 sx.
51/2"  3775' cem w/100 sx,

surface soil
sand '
clay

gravel

shale & shells
Dakota sand
shale

red bed, shale & sand

red bed
anhydrite

red bed

shale & shells
shale & sandy 1lime
lime & shale
live

Shule v

lire

cherty lime
lime '
Total Depth

TOPS :
Hecbner
Brown Lime
Langing
- Base Kansas City
. Viola ,
Simpson
Arbuckle

~ ‘. m% oogffq 0000

SEC. 1 Y. 21
‘NW SW SW
[

County  Pawnee
L . i KANSAS

.

16W |l

»- s

Elovation. 1974' KB

PrOdUCtlon 120 BOPD, W/

Flgures Iru.lcata Bottom of Formatlons.,

20
50
70
95

520
525
850
977
1005

© 1030

1650
1940
3050
3325
3415

3675

3739

408

3780 RTD .

XOUR

3323

- 3415
34247

3666
36489
3746

37747

P

-

. RECE]
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 1 9 1979

CONSERVﬁTlON DJWSJON
Wrchlta Kansas '

z—\/’r"\\‘ﬁ"‘i‘\
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